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North Division

Kansas Comets
Dean the gatekeeper
YearlFantasy
Renfrow vs wade
DeezNutz
Leathernecks

South Division

The Dean Father Il
The Posse

HURTS yo Momma's ***** (Go Birds)

CeeDeezLambNutz
The Game
Schiesters

Total Points

Kansas Comets
The Dean Father Il
CeeDeezLambNutz
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2536.35
2238.20
2178.80

HURTS yo Momma's ***** (Go Birds)  2176.65

Schiesters

The Posse
DeezNutz

The Game

Dean the gatekeeper
Leathernecks
Renfrow vs wade
YearlFantasy

2064.40
2048.70
1969.15
1968.95
1938.70
1923.45
1872.95
1832.05
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.357
0.357

DIV
7-3
7-3
3-7
5-5
5-5
3-7

DIV
7-3
6-4
6-4
5-5
3-7
3-7

PF
1947.25
1558.75
1464.75
1498.50
1476.85
1434.45

PF
1768.60
1687.35
1671.55
1747.15
1627.95
1599.65

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1702.30
1451.20
1593.10
1624.35
1650.20
1726.60

PA
1591.65
1461.10
1561.40
1685.80
1696.00
1739.10

PTS
2536.35
1938.70
1832.05
1872.95
1969.15
1923.45

PTS
2238.20
2048.70
2176.65
2178.80
1968.95
2064.40
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